Activities

Activity Summary: choose a type or an individual activity to view a summary of how many
points the activity is worth, the number of active and inactive participants, and the last time the

activity was updated.

Activity Summary
i Points Active Participants Inactive Partidpants Last Updated
Baseball 50 15 3 10/9/2018
Boys Basketball 50 2 0 8/22/2018
Boys Cross Country 50 0 0 8/22/2018
Boys Diving 50 2 0 8/22/2018
Boys Golf 50 0 0 8/22/2018
Boys Lacrosse 50 0 0 6/16/2018

Activity Summary By Grade Level: choose a type or an individual activity to view a summary of
how many points the activity is worth and the number of participants from each grade level.

articipants

Activity Detail: select an activity to view the participants’ profile information, if they are an active

member of the activity, and the last time they were updated in that activity.

Activity Detail
Activity: Baseball
Number of participants: 18

Type Last name First name ] Grade Gender Active? Last Updated

Student Adell Damian 10209 10 M Yes 1/15/2019 3:26 PM
Student Ahn Daniel 107742 12 M Yes 6/3/2019 12:03 PM
Student Ahrari Ryan 110046 10 M No 5/31/2019 11:24 AM
Student Albriton Daniel 10355 11 M Yes 9/12/2018 12:04 AM
Student Aydlett Lance 10286 11 M Yes 1/15/2019 3:26 PM
Student Bailey Solomon 110032 10 M No 5/31/2019 11:24 AM




Participants in Activities: choose a type or an individual activity and select the student
information you wish to see in the report. You can filter by grade and/or gender. This report will
show the students’ information from the selected filters (name, 1D, grade, gender, etc.) in that
activity type or activity.

Type

Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Student

Gender: All

Last name

Adams
Adell
Ahn
Ahrari
Albelo
Albert
Albriton

Aydlett

Participants In Activities
Activity/Type: Athletics

Grade: All

First name

Anna
Damian
Daniel
Ryan
Ezra
Miles
Daniel

Lance

juj

10013
10209
107742
110046
10869
107744
10355

10286

Grade Gender

9 F
10 M
12 M
10 M
8 F
12 M
11 M
11 M

Participants by Activity Type: select one or more activity types and choose the student
information you wish to see in the report. You can filter by grade and/or gender. This report will
show the students’ information from the selected filters (name, 1D, grade, gender, etc.) in that
activity type.

Grade: Al

Gender: All
Type
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Student

Activity Participants

Types: Athletics, Clubs

Last name

Adams

Adell

Ahn

Ahrari

Albelo

Albert

First name

Miles

D

10013

10209

107742

110048

10869

107744

Grade Gender
9 F
10
12
10
g F

Activity List by Student: select an activity and use the different filters (group, grade, and
gender). You can choose more profile fields. This report lists all of the individuals in the selected
activity (name, ID, grade, and gender) and any activities they are participating in.



Activity List by Student

Grade: Al
Gender: All

Selected activity: Math League

Last name First name 1D Grade Gender Activities

Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 M Math League, Mountain Biking

Adams Anna 10013 9 F Art Club, Girls Cross Country, BSU, Math League, Mountain Biking
Brechbi Chas 10333 11 M Art Club, Math League

Brodersen Parker 10340 11 M Baseball, Math League

Carioscia Teri 10279 11 F Art Club, Math League

Canboy Billie 10343 11 M Art Club, Math League

Activity List History by Student: select an activity and use the different filters (group, grade,
and gender). You can choose more profile fields. This report lists all of the individuals in the
selected activity (name, 1D, grade, and gender) and any activities they are currently

participating in and any activities they participated in during previous years in 5-Star.

Activity List by Student

Grade: All
Gender: All

Selected activity: Math League

Last name First name 1D Grade Gender School year Activities

Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 M 2018/2019 Math League, Mountain Biking
2017/2018 Mountain Biking, Baseball

Adams Anna 10013 9 F 2019/2020 Bowling Club
2018/2019 Math League, Mountain Biking, Art Club, Girls Cross Country, BSU
2017/2018 4H, Marching Band, BSU, Step Team, Art Club, Speech and Debate Club, Peer

Counseling, Spirit Club
French, Spirit Club, Baseball, Art Club, Boys Volleyball, GPA over 3.0, Girls

20162017 Basketball

Participation by Individual: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list of
activities they are a part of and the point value assigned to each of the activities.

Participation for: Audrey Adams
Activity Points

ASB 30

Mauntain Biking 20

Participation History by Individual: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list
of activities they are currently part of and any activities they belonged to in previous years and
the point value for each of those activities.



School Year
2018/2019

2018/2019

2017/2018

Participation History for:

Activity

ASBE
Mountain Biking

Baseball

Audrey Adams
Paints

30

20

50

Participation Detail: filter by grade and/or gender and add any other profile information to
view the list of participants in each activity. The report include the activity type, activity name,
activity code, individual profile information, and their status as a member of the activity.

Participation Detail

Grade: All
Gender: All

Type
Clubs
Clubs

Clubs

Clubs

Activity
Art Club
Art Club
Art Club

Art Club

Type

Student
Student
Student

Student

Last name
Adams
Albriton
Apodaca

Aguil

First name

Anna

Daniel

Katina

Rueben

10013

10355

10328

10871

Grade Gender
9 F
11
11 F
8

Active?




Related Events Detail: select an activity and set the start and end date for the report. You can
sort by grade and/or gender. You can include additional profile information. This report
includes the name of the related event, individual profile information, the date and time the
individual arrived and left the event, if they had a ticket for the event, and how many guests
they brought to the event.

Related Events Detail

Activity: Art Club

Grade: Al

Gender: All

From: 7/1/2018 to 6/30/2019
Event Points Type Last name First name pi] Grade Gender Arrived Left Ticketed Guests
Art Club Meetings 4 Student Desena Marisol 10250 11 F B/13/2019 9:29:56 AM No 0
Art Club Meetings 4 Student Dorsey Belinda 10310 11 F B/13/2019 9:29:5 No 0
Art Club Meetings 4 Student Dundon Cindy 10263 1 F GIL3/2019 9:29:55 AM No 0
Art Club Meetings 4 Student Carioscia Teri 10279 11 F 6/13/2019 9:29:15 AM No 0

Related Events Attendee Summary: select an activity and set the start and end date for the
report. You can sort by grade and/or gender. You can include additional profile information.
This report includes the name of the related event, individual information, the number of
check-ins to the event, the amount of time they attended on average (if check-in/out option

was used), and the number of guests they brought to the event.

Related Event Attendee Summary
Activity: Art Club

Grade: All

Gender: All

From: 7/1/2018 to 6/30/2019

Time Time attended
Event Points Type Last name First name m Grade Gender Check-ins (mins) Guests

Art Club Meetings 4 Student Abe Kyle 109684 10 M 1 00:00:00 o 0

Art Club Meetings 16 Student Adams Anna 10013 9 F 4 00:00:00 a o

Art Club Meetings 8 Student Adell Damian 10209 10 M 2 00:00:00 0 1]

Students Not in Activity: select a type or an individual activity. You can filter by grade and/or
gender and include other profile information. This report shows individuals (name, 1D, grade,
gender) not in that activity type or specific activity.

Students Not In Activity

Activity/Type: Academies/Pathways

Grade: All

Gender: All

Last name First name 1] Grade Gender
Matthews Greg 8006241559 11 M

Students with No Activities: sort by grade and/or gender to view the list of individuals not in
any activity. This report includes the individual’s information including their contact
information.



Students With No Activities
Grade: All
Gender: All
Matthews Greg 8006241559 11 M
Events

Event Summary: select an event to view the name of the event, the date it occurred, the
number of assigned points, assigned guest points, tickets, attendees, and guests.

Event Summary

Event Date Points Guest points  Tickets Attendees Guests

Altec Field Trip 10/23/2018 5 0 0 26 0

Event Detail: select an event and any additional profile information you want to include. This
report shows the total number of attendees, the selected profile information, the time of

arrival and departure, if they had a ticket, the number of guests, the check-in source, and the
user who checked them in.

Event Detail
Altec Field Trip

Number of attendees: 26

Type Last name First name D Grade Gender Arrived Left Ticketed Guests Source User

5/13/2019

Student Godinez Mikayela 99709577 10 F 5/12/2019 10:45:00 AM No 0 UploadedFile ebecca Hunte
Student Barsi Braydin L. 99786851 10 M 10:45:00 AM No 0 Uploaded File Rebecca Hunter
Student Craddock Elizabeth O. 99713088 10 F 9 10:43:00 &AM No 0 Uplozded File Rebecca Hunter

Event Detail (alternate): this report shows the name of the event, number of attendees,
individual name, grade, and age, custom fields 1-3, and the date/time of arrival and departure.

Event Detail
Event: Altec Field Trip

Number of attendees: 26

Type Last name Firstname Grade Age Custom 1 Custom 2 Custom 3 Arrived Left
5/13/2019

Student Godinez Mikayela 10 16 5/13/2019 10:45:00 AM

Student Barsi Braydin L. 10 16 5/13/2019 10:45:00 AM

Student Craddock Elizabeth O. 10 16 5/13/2019 10:45:00 AM

Student Dlugopolski David M. 10 16 5/13/2019 10:45:00 AM

Ticket Detail: select the event and profile information to view the number of tickets, each
individual that purchased a ticket, and the date/time the ticket was added into 5-Star.



Ticket Detail

Event: Summer Dance

Number of tickets: 27

Grade Gender Amount Paid Payment Type Payment Notes Check In Notes

Student Adams Anna

Guest Churchman Connor 0 AM guest of Beinda Dorse

Student Dorsey Belinda 10310 12 Unknow 019 12:58:48 PM

No Shows: select the event to view the list of individuals who purchased a ticket but did not
check-in to the event. This report also includes their contact information (if provided).

No Shows
Event: Summer Dance

No Shows: 23

Type Last name First name D Grade Gender Home phone Mobile phone Email

Student Doster Daniel 10171 i1 M 408-847-4619 408-847-4619 delmer@doster.com
Student Duck Royal 10916 9 M

Student Dundon Cindy 10263 12 F 931-528-6085 931-528-6085 cindy@dundon.com
Student Dunlap Deidre 10241 11 F 212-675-5054 212-675-5054 deidre@dunlap.com

Grade Level Summary: choose an event to view the assigned number of point and guest points,
and the number tickets, attendees, and guests from each grade level.

Grade Level Summary
Event Points  Guest Points Grade Tickets Attendees Guests
Summer Dance 5 0 None 1 1 0
9 2 1 0
10 8 1 0
11 10 0 0
12 6 2 1
Total 27 5 1

Attendee Summary: select the event and profile filters to view the number of attendees, each
individual attendee with their number of check-ins, the time they attended (if using checkin/out option),
and the number of guests.

Attendee Summary
Summer Dance

Grade: All

Gender: All

Number of attendees: 5

Time Time attended

Last name Grade Gender Check-ins (mins)
Student Adams Anna 10013 10 F 1 00:00:00 0 0
Guest Churchman Connor G813360 None 1 00:00:00 0 0
Student Dorsey Belinda 10310 12 F 1 00:00:00 0 i
Student Duerkson Wallace 10289 12 M 1 00:00:00 0 0




Attendance Detail by Date: set the start and end date/time for the report and use the profile
filters to view all of the events and the attendees within that date range. The report includes
the name and date of the event, the individuals’ information, date/time of arrival and
departure, if they had a ticket, and the number of guests.

Attendance Detail by Date

From: 7/1/2019 12:00 AM to 7/18/2019 11:59 PM
Event Type Last name First name 1D Grade Gender Arrived Left Ticketed Guests
Summer Dance Student Dorsey Belinda 10310 12 F 7/3/2019 12:00:42 PM Yes 1
Summer Dance Guest Churchman Connor G813360 None 7/3/2019 12:00:42 PM Yes 0
Summer Dance Student Duerkson Wallace 10289 12 M 7/3/2019 12:01:42 PM Yes 0
Strawberry Festival Student Camegie William 10029 10 M 7/16/2019 9:44:24 AM No 0
Strawberry Festival Student Magel Victor 10056 10 M 7/16/2019 9:44:34 AM No 0

Event List by Student: you can sort by activity or the other profile filters available to view the
individuals’ information and the events they attended during the current school year.

Event List by Student

Grade: All
Gender: All
Selected activity: Math League
Last name First name 1D Grade Gender Events
Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 M Debate Club Meetings, Mountain Bike Practice
Adams Anna 10013 9 E Debate Club Meetings, French Club Meetings, Art Club Meetings, Movie Night,

Winter Ball, Choir Concert, Basketball Game vs. North, Spring Dance, Mountain
Bike Practice, Yearbook Distribution, Bathroom pass

Brechbill Chas 10333 11 M Art Club Meetings

Event List History by Student: you can sort by activity or the other profile filters available to
view the individuals’ information and the events they attended during the current school year
and any previous school years in 5-Star.

Event List by Student

Grade: All
Gender: All
Selected activity: Math League
Last name First name 1D Grade Gender Schoolyear Events
Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 M 2018/2019 Mountain Bike Practice, Debate Club Meetings

2017/2018 Fall Hoops

Adams Anna 10013 9 F 2019/2020 Summer Dance, Basketball Game Golden State vs Toronto

French Club Meetings, Art Club Meetings, Winter Ball, Choir Concert, Yearbook
2018/2019 Distribution, Bathroom pass, Spring Dance, Basketball Game vs. North, Mountain
Bike Practice, Movie Night, Debate Club Meetinas
French Club Meetings, Art Club Meetings, Football vs Jefferson, School Play,
Green Day, College Fair, Spring Dance, Cap and Gown Pick-Up, End of Year BBQ,
Late Homecoming, Dress up day, Farewell Rally, Debate Club Mesetings, 5 Star
Training

2017/2018

Attendance by Individual: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list of
events they attended during the current school year and the point value assigned to each of the
events.



Event

Mountain Bike Practice
Mountain Bike Practice
Mountain Bike Practice

Debate Club Meetings

Attendance for: Audrey Adams

Arrived

4/17/2019 12:56:00 PM
4/10/2019 12:55:00 PM
4/8/2019 12:55:00 PM
1/22/2019 12:28:00 PM

Left

1/22/2019 3:30:00 PM

Ticketed Guests
No 0
Mo 0
No 0
No 0

Attendance History by Individual: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list
of events they attended during current and previous school years and the point value assigned
to each of the events.

Attendance History for: Anna Adams
Year Event Arrived Left Ticketed Guests
2019/2020 Basketball Game Golden State 7/19/2019 No 0
vs Toronto
2019/2020  Summer Dance 6/26/2019 Yes ]
2018/2019  Bathroom pass 6/24/2019 No 0
2018/2019  Yearbook Distribution 6/12/2019 No 0

Students Not Attending Event: this report will list the individuals (contact information included,
if provided) not attending a specific event.

Students Not At Event
Event: July Fun Run
Grade: All
Gender: All
Last name First name D Grade Gender Email Home phone Mobile phone
Abe Kyle 109684 10 M
Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 M
Acharya Alexander 107740 12 M
Achutharaman Ashritha 108700 11 F
Adams Anna 10013 9 F antionette@shoobridge.com 305-624-9608 305-624-9608
Adams Audrey 110763 9 F
Adell Damian 10209 10 M damian@adell.com 408-578-7427 408-578-7427

Students Not Attending by Date: this report will list the individuals (contact information
included, if provided) that did not attend any event during the selected date range.




Students Not Attending By Date
From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM to 6/30/2019 11:59 PM

Grade: All

Gender: All

Last name First name D Grade Gender
Agha-Ebrahim Armin 108954 11 M
Agrawal Mihar 107741 12 M
Agrawal Sanskar 110766 a M
Agrawal Shivani 110767 9 F
Ahrari Ryan 110046 10 M

Students Not Attending Any Events: this report will list the individuals (contact information
included, if provided) not attending any events during the current school year.

Students Not Attending Any Events
Grade: Al
Gender: All

Period: 2018/2019

Last name First name ID

Agha-Ebrahim Armin 108954
Agrawa MNihar 107741
Agrawa Sanskar 110766

Agrawa Shivani 110767

Gender

Emai

Home phone

Mobile phone




Behaviors

Behavior Occurrences Summary: select all or a specific behavior and use the profile filters to

view each individual and their number of occurrences (sorted by behavior if “all” option is

selected).

Behavior Occurrences Summary

From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM to: 7/18/2019 11:53 PM
Behavior Last name First name D Grade  Gender Occurrences
Clean Campus Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 1
Organized Abhyankar Kedar 110114 10 1
Respect Acharya Alexander 107740 12 1
Safe Acharya Alexander 107740 12 1
Never Give Up Acharya Alexander 107740 12 1
Organized Achutharaman Ashritha 108700 11 F 2
Clean Campus Adams Annz 10013 9 F 22

Behavior Occurrences Detail: select all or a specific behavior and use the profile filters to view
each individual occurrence, the date/time of the occurrence, the source, and the user that

added the occurrence.

Behavior Occurrences

From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM to: 7/18/2019 11:59 PM
Behavior Last name First name
Responsible Adell Damian
Responsible Adell Damian
Responsible Adell Damian
Effort Adell Damian

D

10209

10209

10209

10209

Grade Gender
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

Date
9/18/2018 12:28:25 PM
9/18/2018 12:28:26 PM
9/18/2018 12:28:28 PM

9/18/2018 12:28:39 PM

Source

Website Entry
Website Entry
Website Entry

Website Entry

Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin

Behavior Occurrences User Summary: select all or a specific behavior and use the profile filters
to view the number of occurrences for each user.

Behavior Occurrences User Summary
From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM to: 7/18/2019 11:59 PM

User Oocourences
, Admin 949

» Admin 215
Hroch, Greg 12
Unknown (5237) 1

Behavior Occurrences By User: select a specific user and date range to view each of the user’s
added occurrences, the date/time, and source.




Behavior Occurrences
User: Test Operator
From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM to: 7/18/2019 11:59 PM
Behavior Last name First name D Grade Gender Date Source

(no data found)

Students With No Behavior Occurrences: this report will list the individuals (contact
information included, if provided) without any behavior occurrences

No Behavior Occurrences

From: 7/1/2018 12:00 AM To 7/18/2019 11:59 PM

Grade: All

Gender: All
Last name First name D Grade Gender
Abe Kyle 109684 10 M
Aggarwal Divya 110765 9 F
Agha-Ebrahim Armin 108954 11 M
Agrawal Sanskar 110766 9 M

Interventions

Interventions Summary: this report lists the type and name of the intervention, the number of
students that attending, and the number of check-ins for each intervention.

Interventions Summary
From: 7/1/2018 To: 6/30/2019

Type Intervention Students Attending Chedk-ins
Science Biology 1729 3474
Math Calc Tutoring 30 33
English Gordon English 1 458 464

Intervention Detail: select the intervention and date range to view each attendee, the
date/time of arrival and departure, the check-in source, and the user that checked-them in.

Intervention Detail
Calc Tutoring (7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019)

Number of attendees: 33

5/15/2019

Albriton Daniel 10355 11 M Barcode bol) Admin

McGuire Mark 1233 8 M Barcode bol Admin

Fox Cynthia 11032 11 F Barcode Data (Symbol) Admin
5/31/2019

Adell Damian 10209 10 M 5/31/2019 9:35:39 AM  5/31/2019 9:35:52 AM Website Entry Admin

Intervention Eligibility: select all or a specific intervention to view each individual on the
eligible list.



Intervention Eligibili

Intervention Grade Gender
Gordon English 1 Eligible Adell Damian 10209 10 M
Gordon English 1 Eligible Abe Kyle 109684 10 M
Gordon English 1 Eligible Adams Anna 10013 9 F
Gordon English 1 Eligible Agagarwal Ayush 109685 10 M

Intervention No Shows: select all or a specific intervention, the date range, and any other
profile information to view any individuals on the eligible list that did not check-in to the
intervention.

Intervention No Shows

7/1/2018 - 6/30/2019
Intervention Last name First name 1D Grade Gender
Calc Tutoring Kilness Ashley 10018 9 F
Calc Tutoring Kisselburg Daniel 10090 9 M
Cale Tutoring Kleeman Raymond 10219 10 M
Cale Tutoring Mendonca Mollie 10242 10 F
Calc Tutoring Merrell Nancy 10121 9 F

Attendee Summary: select all or a specific intervention, the date range, and any other profile
information to view each individual, their number of check-ins, and the average time attended.

Intervention First name Grade Gender Check-ins at::: :‘: ed 'I'imtz;:::‘esr)lded
Gordon English 1 English Adams Anna 10013 9 F 3 00:00:00 0
SAT Prep Course After School  Adams Anna 10013 9 F 2 00:39:34 39
Biology Science Adams Anna 10013 9 F 3 00:00:00 0
Mr. Rogers Math Adams Anna 10013 9 F 1 00:00:00 0
Calc Tutoring Math Adams Anna 10013 9 F 1 00:00:00 0

Attendee Summary by Intervention Type: select an intervention type, the date range, and any
other profile filters to view each individual, their number of check-ins, and the average time
attended for that specific intervention type.

Intervention Attendee Summary
Intervention: Calc Tutoring

Grade: All

Gender: All

Number of attendees: 30

From: 7/1/2018 to 6/30/2019

Last name Firstname  ID Grade Gender Check-ins _ 1M ~ Time attended

attended (mins)
Abe Kyle 109684 10 M 1 00:00:00 ]
Acharya Alexander 107740 12 M 1 00:00:00 Q
Adams Anna 10013 9 F 1 00:00:00 Q
Adell Damian 10209 10 M 1 00:00:12 a

Intervention Attendance Detail: set the start and end date/time for the report and use the



profile filters to view all of the interventions and the attendees within that date range. The
report includes the name and type of the intervention, the individuals’ information, and
date/time of arrival and departure.

Interventions by Student: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list of
interventions they attended during the current school year with the date/time of check-in.

Attendance fo

Intervention Arrived Left Notes

Intervention History by Student: select an individual from the provided roster to view the list
of interventions they attended during the current and previous school years with the date/time
of check-in.

Attendance History for:

Anna Adams

Year Intervention Arrived Left Notes
2019/2020  Tutoring 6/26/2019 6/26/2019 1.09:39 PM

2018/2019  Calc Tutoring 5/31/2019

2018/2019  Mr. Rogers 4/18/2019

2018/2019  Tutoring 11/26/2018

2018/2019 Gordan English 1 11/23/2018

Students Not Attending Interventions: this report will list the individuals (contact information

included, if provided) not attending any interventions during the current school year.

Students Mot Attending Interventions

From: 7/1/2018 To: 6/30/2019

Grade: Al

Gender: All
Last name First name Grade Gender
Hung Alan 111214 UN M
Liang MNevin 111207 UN M

Students Not Attending Interventions by Type: this report will list the individuals (contact
information included, if provided) not attending any interventions of the selected type during



the current school year.

Students Mot Attending Intervention
Type: English (7/1/2018 - 6/30/
Grade: Al
Gender: All
Last name First name
Abe Kyle
Abhyankar Kedar
Acharya Alexander
Achutharaman Ashritha

D Grade Gender
109684 10 M
110114 10 M
107740 12 M
108700 11 F

Surveys/Voting

Survey Participants: select the survey and filter options to view the name of each survey
participant, if and when they completed the survey, and the IP address they submitted it from.

Survey Participants

Back to School

Type Last name
Student Acharya
Student Agrawa
Student Ahn
Student Ajanee

Open from 4/18/2019 11:30 AM to 6/26/2019 12:00 AM

First name ID

Alexander 107740
Nihar 107741
Daniel 107742
Omar 107743

Grade Gender  Sentinvitation? Completed? Completed Date
12 No No
12 No No
12 No No
12 No No

IP Address

Survey Response Detail: use this report if you turned off the anonymous feature for a survey.
Select the survey and filter options to view each participant and their responses.

Survey Response Detail
Dance Feedback

Last name First name pi ] Grade Gender Email Completed IP Address # Question Cholce(s)
Anding Karla 10243 10 F karla@anding.com 2/3/2019 12:27 PM 76.174.135.147 1 How would you rate the start time of the dance?  Just right
Anding Karla 10243 10 F  kara@anding.com W10 1227 PM 76.174.135.147 2 ":2;"52;',,“ of the dance did you like? Check all oo pafreshments
Anding Karla 10243 10 F  kara@anding.com 232019 12:27 P 76.174.135.147 3 How would you rate the DI? JPoor
Voting Poll Participants: select the voting poll and filter options to view the name of each
participant, if and when they completed the poll, and the IP address they submitted it from.
Voting Poll Participants
Prom 2019
Open from 5/8/2019 10:31 AM to 6/5/2019 12:00 PM
Type Last name First name D Grade  Gender  Sentinvitation? Completed? Completed Date IP Address
Student Adams Anna 10013 9 F No Na




Points

Student Point Summary: use the filter options to view students and their point totals for the
selected recognition period.

Student Point Redemption Summary: use the filter options to view students’ total points,
points they’ve redeemed, and the points available to them.

Student Point Redemption Summary

Grade: All

Gender: All

Total Redeemed Available

366 201 165
233 147 86
168 75 93
164 0 164

Last name
Adams
Adell
Halsall

Garzki

First name D

Anna 10013
Damian 10209
Pablo 10322
Rupert 10321

Grade

9

10

11

11

Gender

Student Point Breakdown: use the filter options to view a point breakdown report for each
student. This report displays where the student earned their points (via activities, events,
behaviors, or interventions).

ID: 109684
Mame: Kyle Abe

Point Summary

2018/2019

Events
Art Club Meetings

Mountain Bike Practice

Point Breakdown

Grade: 10

Total

+

(&

Points

20




Point Summary by Grade: select a recognition period to view the point totals for each grade.

Grade Level Point Summary
Period: 2018/2019
Grade Level Students Paints Guest points Total

8 59 1189 0 1189
9 137 3738 2 3737
10 142 2737 0 2737
11 135 3523 5 3528
12 17 70 0 70

Student Gray Point Summary: use the filter options to view students and their gray point totals
for the selected recognition period.

Grade Level Gray Point Summary

Period: 2018/2019

Grade Level Students Gray Points Gray guest points Tota
8 59 70 0 70
9 137 390 0 390
10 142 175 0 175
11 135 385 0 385

12 17 5 0 5




Gray Point Summary by Grade: select a recognition period to view the gray point totals for
each grade.

Grade Level Gray Point Summary
Period: 2018/2019

Grade Level Students Gray Points  Gray guest points  Total

8 59 70 0 70
9 137 390 0 390
10 142 175 0 175
11 135 385 0 385
12 17 5 0 S

Student Star Level: select a recognition period to view students’ start level and total points.

Student Star Level

Period: 2018/2019

ok dk 366 Adams Anna 10013 9 F antionette@shoobridge.com
wrkkdrk 233 Adell Damian 10209 10 M damian@adell.com
*okkkk 168 Halsall Pablo 10322 11 M pablo@halsall.com

b 2.2 4 o SRT Garski Rupert 10321 11 M rupert@garski.com
*hkkk 161 Cellar Jamey 10032 9 M jamey@cellar.com

Faculty Point Summary: use the filter options to view faculty members and their point totals
for the selected recognition period.

Faculty Point Summary
Period: 2018/2019
Total Points Guest points Last name First name D Gender Email

20 20 0 Slagill Heidi 9001 F

Faculty Point Breakdown: use the filter options to view a point breakdown report for each
faculty member. This report displays where the faculty member earned their points (via
activities, events, behaviors, or interventions).

1D: 9001

Name: Heidi Slagill

Point Summary

2018/2019 20

Activities Points

Step Team 20
Total 20




Community Point Summary: use the filter options to view community members and their point
totals for the selected recognition period.

Community Point Summary
Period: 2018/2019

Total Points Guest points Last name First name j ) Gender Email
0 0 0 Slagill Heidi 3001

Community Point Breakdown: use the filter options to view a point breakdown report for each
community member. This report displays where the community member earned their points
(via activities, events, behaviors, or interventions).

ID: 3001

Name: Heidi Slagill

Point Summary
2018/2019 0

Other

Student Detail List: use the filter options to view the profile information for all selected
students.

Student Detail List
Grade: All
Gender: All
Last name First name |0} Grade Gender Email Home phone Mobile phone Address City State Postal code Home room  Counsedor
fbe Kyle 109684 10 M
Acharya Alexander 107740 12 M
Achutharaman Ashritha 108700 11 F
Adams Anna 10013 Q F antionette@shoobridge.com 305-624-9608 305-624-9608 3790 Nw 167th 5t San Diego CA 92110 Rogers

Not Involved Student List: this report contains the list of students who are not in an activity (if
involvement metrics are selected) or have never attended an event (if involvement metrics are
selected).

Not Involved Student List
Grade: All

Gender: All

Period: 2018/2019

Grade Gender Email

Agha-Ebrahim Armin 108954 11 M

Agrawal Nihar 107741 12 M

Agrawal Sanskar 110766 9 M




